The WT-VO transmits both water height and water temperature as voltage outputs.
Water height probes are available for:
¼   meter 250mm WT-VO 250
½   meter 500mm WT-VO 500
1    meter 1000mm WT-VO 1000
1½ meter 1500mm WT-VO 1500
2    meter 2000mm WT-VO 2000
The WT-VO has the following basic features:

WT-VO-       -
      L     M
Ordering Examples:
WT-VO-1000--304 WT-VO; Probe Length = 1000mm; 304 Stainless steel Material.
WT-VO-500-316 WT-VO; Probe Length = 500mm; 316 Stainless steel Material.
WT-VO Applications:
• Reservoir level,
• Lake level,
• Canal level,
• River level,
• Industrial level applications,
• Sea Water level (316 only).
WT-VO Mounting:
The Probe should be mounted vertically.  If the probe is in a flowing river the flow causes water to rise up on
the probe giving high readings so in a river with strong flow the probe should be mounted inside a plastic pipe
with holes drilled in it - this way the probe reads the real height of the river. Make sure the probe is mounted
in such a way that the bottom holes (water entry ports) do not get blocked by mud or stones.
Probe Length L Material M
250mm 250 304 s/s 304
500mm 500 316 s/s 316
1000mm 1000
1500mm 1500
2000mm 2000
Stainless Steel
Ranging options for WT-VO
Please contact Intech Instruments for other options available with the WT-VO including isolated mA or Voltage
outputs and isolated power supplies with various input power supply levels.
Specifications:
Water Height: Sensor Type Capacitive
304 Stainless Steel outer
316 Stainless Steel available for special orders (See note*)
Working Temperature 0ºC to 50ºC
Accuracy ±1% Full Scale
Resolution ±1mV
Temperature Coefficient ±0.2mm/ºC
Water Temperature: Sensor Type Thermister
Sensor Position Bottom of water height probe
Working Temperature 0ºC to 50ºC
Linear accuracy over range ±0.3ºC
Repeatability ±0.1ºC
Long term stability ±0.1ºC
Outputs: Connector 3 way screw terminal block
1 Water Height Voltage Output
2 Water Temperature Voltage Output
Scalable to give spans from 0~500mV to 0~2.0V
3 Common ground
see diagram below
Isolated output options including 4~20mA available - contact Intech Instruments
RS232 Interface: Connector 9pinD Female
Protocol 19200baud 8N1
Power Supply: Connector 2 way screw terminal block
1 Positive supply 5 to 14 volts
2 Negative supply common ground
Consumption <1.2VA
see diagram below
Isolated Power Supply options from 10V to 264V available - contact Intech Instruments
Probe Dimensions: Probe Length Diameter Weight
WT-VO 500 820mm 20mm 588gm
WT-VO 1000 1320mm 20mm 975gm
WT-VO 1500 1820mm 20mm 1363gm
WT-VO 2000 2320mm 20mm 1750gm
Note*:  The standard version of Water Probe is constructed from 304 Stainless. If the probe is used in brackish water
that is warm, it can pit and corrode the stainless. We recommend the use of the version made from 316 stainless.